KGHM ZANAM

Dtugosc:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:

Masa catkowita:
Dtugosc¢ obrywaka:
Szeroko$c¢ pazura:
Moc silnika:
spalinowego

Klasa czystosci spalin:
Predkos$c¢ jazdy:
(przéd/tyt)

OBRYWAK SC8

12 800 mm

3000 mm

1 750/2 020 mm dla két 20,5-25
1 830/2 100 mm dla két 23,5-25

26 700 kg
6m

00000

1,6 m
149 kW

Stage V

| bieg 4,0 km/h
Il bieg 8,0 km/h
Il bieg 15,0 km/h




